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40

41

42
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45

Fony6

1926487-19
2217023-22
2264948-20
2295623-21

3518010-22

2229009-20
2228565-20
2217477-22
2292020-19
2295620-21

2265782-20

1927875-20
2228261-20
2294801-21
2294806-21
2241811-20
2295578-21
2228578-20
2289110-19
2295040-21
2294817-21

3501022-18

2292508-19
2202035-21

1882218-21

2228302-20
2217045-22
2217459-22
2211214-22
2211218-22
2220074-22
3511814-21

1820373-14
2292018-19
1882226-21

2202043-21
2220073-22
2228173-20

1882204-21

1818087-13

1882291-21

2228329-20
2294802-21
2295577-21
2295017-21
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BiactaHb

526.470
541.754
541.754
541.082

535.528

529.977
526.470
529.977
541.082
541.082

535.528

526.470
541.754
541.754
541.754
526.470
543.803
526.470
526.470
529.977
541.754

535.321

529.977
526.470

535.321

541.082
541.082
529.977
526.470
526.470
536.227
526.470

535.779
541.082
535.321

526.470
536.227
541.082

535.321

535.779

535.321

541.082
541.754
543.803
529.977

Mpwnir

11:13:46
11:26:53
11:26:56
11:27:46

11:25:15

11:21:53
11:19:28
11:21:59
11:29:51
11:30:51

11:27:05

11:20:52
11:31:31
11:32:07
11:32:32
11:22:05
11:33:26
11:24:28
11:24:46
11:27:15
11:36:35

11:34:04

11:30:26
11:29:54

11:36:52

11:41:03
11:41:07
11:33:21
11:31:15
11:31:21
11:38:32
11:31:51

11:38:50
11:43:15
11:39:32

11:34:11
11:41:27
11:45:09

11:41:26

11:43:03

11:43:00

11:48:12
11:49:01
11:49:30
11:40:46

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 5

BinbwaHka, Big 04.06.2023 05:15:54

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:57:52
06:10:59
06:11:02
06:11:52

06:09:21

06:05:59
06:03:34
06:06:05
06:13:57
06:14:57

06:11:11

06:04:58
06:15:37
06:16:13
06:16:38
06:06:11
06:18:42
06:08:34
06:08:52
06:11:21
06:20:41

06:18:10

06:14:32
06:14:00

06:20:58

06:25:09
06:25:13
06:17:27
06:15:21
06:15:27
06:22:38
06:15:57

06:22:56
06:27:21
06:23:38

06:18:17
06:25:33
06:29:15

06:25:32

06:27:09

06:27:06

06:32:18
06:33:07
06:34:46
06:24:52

Kny6 Crpuin

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1471.13 100.00 3.077

146032  99.69  6.154

1460.12 9938  9.231
1455.04  99.06  12.308
144992 9875  15.385
144809 9844  18.462
1448.07 9812  21.538
144769 9781  24.615
144694 9750  27.692
1443.08  97.19  30.769
144276  96.88  33.846
144252 9656  36.923
1442 .31 96.25 40.000
144001 9594  43.077
143841 9562  46.154
143772 9531  49.231
143597 9500  52.308
142843 9469  55.385
142726 9438  58.462
1427.16 94.06 61.538
142311 9375  64.615
141557 9344  67.692
1415.03 9312  70.769
1407.67  92.81  73.846
1405.16 9250  76.923
1404.86  92.19  80.000
140462  91.88  83.077
140410 9156  86.154
140261 9125  89.231
140224 9094  92.308
140141  90.62  95.385
1400.37 90.31 98.462
1399.14  90.00 101.538
1396.88  89.69 104.615
139540  89.38  107.692
139173  89.06 110.769
1390.81 88.75 113.846
1390.06 8844 116.923
138852  88.12  120.000
138391 87.81 123.077
1382.90 8750 126.154
1379.26  87.19  129.231
1378.10  86.88  132.308
1377.53 86.56  135.385
1377.04 8625 138.462

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
32.900 86.475
44376  112.576
45142  113.630
52.028 127.867
61.209  141.840
70.390  148.959
71155  149.486
72.686  150.540
74216 152913
81.102 161.086
82.632 162404
84.162  162.932
84.927 164.250
94109  172.423
96404 176.114
97.169  177.168
101.760 181.914
119.357 0.000
120.888 0.000
121.653 0.000
132.364 0.000
142.311 0.000
143.841 0.000
157.613 0.000
161.438 0.000
162.969 0.000
164.499 0.000
166.029 0.000
170.620 0.000
171.385 0.000
173.680 0.000
176.741 0.000
178.271 0.000
179.801 0.000
185.922 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Barnan T.C.
[onga B.I.
[onaa B.I.

Fonguk M.b.

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHecrt
LLlemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.
LLlemensk P.J1.
Fongmk M.b.
lonamk M.B.

OnbluaHeubknin M.

EpHect
barnan T.C.
lonpa B.I.
[onga B.I.
[onaa B.I.
barnan T.C.
Miypko B.B.
Barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.
LLlemensk P.J1.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
LLlemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
longmk M.b.
Foviank M.b.
LLemensk P.J1.
barnan T.C.
Barnan T.C.
LLmera IM.1.
barnan T.C.

XKutHikosuy AA.

Hazap
lonank M.b.
Boskos O.B.

Poctncnas

barnan T.C.

mera .1
longmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas

XKutHikosuu AA.

Hazap
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Fonguk M.B.
[onaa B.I.
Miypko B.B.
LLemensk P.J1.

Kny6

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwi

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit

Crpuia

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpwia
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpwit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia



46
47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60

61

62
63

64

65

2294807-21
2294818-21

1882242-21

2292671-19
2217465-22

2203730-21

2217014-22

3501046-18

1926462-19
1926481-19
2217457-22

3518900-22

2292990-19
2229575-20
2211208-22

2209067-22

2229016-20
2295013-21

1882241-21

1882223-21

1875227-20

2217011-22

2209069-22

2209080-22

2295611-21
2273202-16
2264949-20

2203721-21

2265781-20

2211239-22

1891040-22

1882230-21

2217487-22
2295029-21
2295047-21
2264939-20
2241821-20

1882211-21

2295032-21
2217469-22

2209074-22

1882217-21

1882250-21

1842859-17

2217064-22

541.754
541.754

535.321

541.754
529.977

535.528

532.027

535.321

526.470
526.470
529.977

535.528

534.481
534.481
526.470

535.528

529.977
529.977

535.321

535.321

535.321

532.027

535.528

535.528

541.082
534.481
541.754

535.528

535.528

526.470

535.321

535.321

529.977
529.977
529.977
541.754
529.977

535.321

529.977
529.977

535.528

535.321

535.321

535.321

541.082

11:49:36
11:49:41

11:48:50

11:54:57
11:46:27

11:51:14

11:47:59

11:51:39

11:45:16
11:45:21
11:48:03

11:52:58

11:52:12
11:52:30
11:47:17

11:55:39

11:51:44
11:51:46

11:55:46

11:55:51

11:55:56

11:52:53

11:56:40

11:57:01

12:01:58
11:57:14
12:02:54

11:58:18

11:58:24

11:52:09

11:58:58

11:58:59

11:55:15
11:55:20
11:55:42
12:05:01
11:56:08

12:00:54

11:57:32
11:58:01

12:02:22

12:02:17

12:02:18

12:02:32

12:07:36

06:33:42
06:33:47

06:32:56

06:39:03
06:30:33

06:35:20

06:33:10

06:35:45

06:29:22
06:29:27
06:32:09

06:37:04

06:36:18
06:36:36
06:31:23

06:39:45

06:35:50
06:35:52

06:39:52

06:39:57

06:40:02

06:38:04

06:40:46

06:41:07

06:46:04
06:41:20
06:47:00

06:42:24

06:42:30

06:36:15

06:43:04

06:43:05

06:39:21
06:39:26
06:39:48
06:49:07
06:40:14

06:45:00

06:41:38
06:42:07

06:46:28

06:46:23

06:46:24

06:46:38

06:51:42

1376.06
1375.77

1362.37

1357.61
1357.00

1354.63

1353.18

1352.67

1352.12
1351.83
1351.46

1348.71

1348.68
1347.66
1345.15

1339.66

1338.89
1338.78

1338.75

1338.47

1338.19

1336.53

1336.26

1335.09

1332.50
1331.76
1331.09

1330.84

1330.51

1328.63

1328.12

1328.06

1327.10
1326.82
1325.60
1324.21
132417

1321.78

1319.55
1317.97

1317.52

1317.28

1317.23

1316.47

1314.26

85.94
85.62

85.31

85.00
84.69

84.38

84.06

83.75

83.44
83.12
82.81

82.50

82.19
81.88
81.56

81.25

80.94
80.62

80.31

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

141.538
144.615

147.692

150.769
153.846

156.923

160.000

163.077

166.154
169.231
172.308

175.385

178.462
181.538
184.615

187.692

190.769
193.846

196.923

200.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

N

lonpa B.I.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
[onga B.I.
LLlemensik P.J1.

P OsblaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect
LllabaH C.M.
Bonkos O.B.

Poctncnas
barnan T.C.
barnan T.C.

Lemensk P.J1.

3 OnbluaHeupknii M.,

[ASIIN S}

- W

EpHect
AHiB J1.T.

Anis /1.T.
barnan T.C.
OnbluaHeubknin M.
EpHect
LLlemensik P.J1.
Lemensak P.J1.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
LLlabaH C.M.
OsblaHeubkuii M.I.
EpHect
OnbluaHeupknii M.,
EpHect
roviank M.b.
Anis J1.T.
[onaa B.I.

5 OnbluaHeubkuin M.

N = D O o O

—_

EpHect
OnbluaHeupknii M.,
EpHect
Barnan T.C.
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
LLlemensk P.J1.
LLlemensik P.J1.
LLlemensk P.J1.
[onaa B.I.
Llemensk P.J1.
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
Lemensk PJ1.
LLlemensk P.J1.
OnbluaHeupknii M.,
EpHect
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas

Fonguk M.b.

Crpuii
Crpuia

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui

Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuii

Crpuit
Crpuit

Crpwia

Crpuit

Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit

Crpuit

Crpui
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuii

Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpui

Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuit

Crpuia



2211211-22 1 526470 11:56:59 06:41:.05 1312.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Barnai T.C. Crpwii

226494220 0 541754 12:08:40 06:5246 131250 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Foitaa B.. Crpuit
3518387-22 0 535528 12:0401 064807 131219 000 0000 0000 0000 2 O“"“Ja::”:g”” ML crpui
H
2217027-22 0 541754 12:0849 065255 131202 000 0000 0000  0.000 0 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
2264941-20 1 541754 12:0857 06:53:03 131160 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Foitaa B.. Crpuit
1883130-21 0 535321 12:04:40 06:4846 130960 000 0000 0000 0000 o  ComoeOB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
2250635-20 1 532027 12:02.08 06:47:19 130617 000 0000 0000 0000 O  La6au C.M. Crpuii
1891009-22 0 536227 12:0630 0650:36 130596 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Wera .. Crpuii
1882381-21 0 533.236 12:0503 06:49:09 130328 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jlonauyk P.M. Crpuit
1932252-21 0 526470 12:00:02 064408 130271 000 0000 0000 0000 4  Barnait T.C. Crpuit
221121522 0 526470 12:0007 06:44:13 130245 000 0000 0000 0000 3  BamaiiTC. Crpuii
2217466-22 1 533723 120626 065032 130007 000 0000 0000 0000 2  KysuwwH C.M. Crpuit
1871044-20 0 532027 12:04:14 064925 129947 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Llaan C.M. Crpuii
2217012-22 1 532027 12:0543 06:50:54 129478 000 0000 0000 0000 1  La6au CM. Crpuit
2414431-19 0 526470 12:03.00 06:47:06 129322 000 0000 0000 0000 2  BamaiiTC. Crpuit
224204220 0 532027 12:0703 065214 129060 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Lla6au C.M. Crpuii
0 7ML
3518386-22 1 535528 12:1127 065533 128872 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 “"L”a::::;r”” Crpuii
2217456-22 1 533723 12:229:10 07:13:16 123186 000 0000 0000 0000 0  KyswmH C.M. Crpuii

18.02.2026 11:43:54



